PETITIONER: JAMES RESPONDENT: LAURA UMPHREY REQUEST FOR ORDER CHANGE, Other NGE, Other CASE NUMBER 18D001479 NOTICE OF HEARING TO LAURA UMPHREY,

Respondent
The orders are from the

following court or courts Criminal: County/state:

Criminal: County/state: ORANGE/CA Case No.:

Family: County/state: OR-ANGE/CA Case No.: 18V000182 OTHER ORDERS RE-

TRANSFER DEED FOR

RESPONDENT BY ELISOR TO EFFECTU-ATE JUDGMENT TERMS;

2. ENTER AN AMENDED JUDGMENT PER CCP 473 BASED ON INAD-

VERTENTENCE AND/OR MISTAKE RE OMITTED EXHIBIT A TO JUDG-

MENT AND WRONG DATE(S) FOR DOM/DOS; 3. REQUEST FOR SER-

VICE BY PUBLICATION

FACTS TO SUPPORT the

orders I request are listed below. The facts that I

write in support and at-

tach to this request can-

pages, unless the court

gives me permission. SEE DECLARATION OF

PETITIONER, JAMES

I declare under penalty of

perjury under the laws of the State of California that

the information provided in this form and all attach-

ments is true and correct.

/s/ JAMES MCGUIRE Westminster Herald 7/14,21,28,8/4/22-120612

**FICTITIOUS BUSINESS** 

NAME STATEMENT

NO. 20226639486 THE UPS STORE 7641

Located at: 22922 LOS ALISOS BLVD SUITE K, MISSION VIEJO, CA

MISSION VIELD, CA 92691. County: Orange. This is a New Statement. Registrant(s): BROWN BOX GROUP, INC., 30025 ALICIA PARKWAY UNIT

552, LAGUNA NIGUEL CA 92677. Have you star-

ted doing business yet?
NO. This business is conducted by: CORPORA-TION. Registrant(s): /s/ALI MOJADDAM, PRES-

DENT. I declare that all

information in this state-

ment is true and correct

às true information which

he or she knows to be

false is guilty of a crime.) This statement was filed

with the County Clerk of Orange County on 07/15/2022.

Westminster Journal

7/21,28,8/4,11/22-120975

Date: April 14, 2022

MCGUIRE.

COURT DEEMS NE-

21WM07327

QUESTED

**Legals-WHJ** 

aka GINA STATMAN aka GINA KERPELO aka EU-GENIA KERPELO aka EV-Respondent A COURT HEARING WILL BE HELD AS FOLLOWS: GENIA KERPELO aka EV-BE HELD AS FOLLOWS:

08/16/2022 8:45 AM

DEPT: L63

GO TO WWW.OCCOURTS.ORG/DIRECTORY/FAMILY FOR REMOTE/IN PERSON GENIA LOLA KERPELO aka EVGENIA L. KER-PELO filed a petition with this court for a decree changing name as follows: GINA STATMAN NATA-HEARING INFORMATION LYA aka GINA NATALYA aka GINA STATMAN aka GINA KERPELO aka EU-WARNING to the person served with the Request for Order: The court may GENIA KERPELO aka EV-GENIA KERPELO aka EV-GENIA LOLA KERPELO ders without you if you do not file a Responsive De-claration to Request for Order (form FL-320), serve aka EVGENIA PELO to GINA NATHALIE. The Court Orders that all a copy on the other parties persons interested in this matter shall appear before this court at the hearing inat léást nine court days the court has ordered a dicated below to show cause, if any, why the peti-tion for change of name shorter period of time). and appear at the hearing. (See form FL-320-INFO should not be granted. Any person objecting to the name changes described for more information.) REQUEST FOR ORDER RESTRAINING ORDER INFORMATION above must file a written objection that includes the reasons for the objection at least two court days be-One or more domestic violence restraining/protect-ive orders are now in effore the matter is schedfect between Petitioner, uled to be heard and must

08/16/2022 8:30 a.m. Dept: D100 REMOTE

appear at the hearing to

grant the petition without a

NOTICE OF HEARING

show cause why the petition should not be granted. If no written objection is timely filed, the court may

**Legals-WHJ** 

SHOW CAUSE FOR

PERSONS: Petitioner: GINA STATMAN NATA-LYA aka GINA NATALYA

TO ALI

CHANGE OF NAME CASE NO. 30-2022-01264065 O ALL INTERESTED

Central Justice Center Central Justice Center
700 Civic Center Drive
West
Santa Ana, CA 92701
A copy of this Order to
Show Cause shall be pub-

lished at least once each

week for four successive

weeks prior to the date set

for hearing on the petition in the following newspa-per of general circulation, printed in this county: Westminster Journal DATE: 6/09/2022 JUDGE Layne H. Melzer Judge of the Superior Court Westminster Journal

7/14,21,28,8/4/22-120709

**FICTITIOUS BUSINESS** NAME STATEMENT NO. 20226639032 MAYA TEAM PROCESS SERVER, Located at: 6301 CRESCENT AVE, BUENA PARK, CA 90620.

County: Orange. This is a New Statement. Registrant(s): MAYA TEAM INC, 6301 CRESCENT AVE, BUENA PARK, CA 90620. Have you started doing business yet? NO. This business is conducted by: CORPORATION. Registrant(s): /s/ YAXKIN RONY VELASQUEZ, PRESIDENT. I declare that all information in this state. formation in this statement is true and correct (A registrant who declares as true information which he or she knows to be false is guilty of a crime.) This statement was filed with the County Clerk of Orange County 07/11/2022. 07/11/2022 Westminster Journal

7/14,21,28,8/4/22-120769

FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT NO. 20226639035 AV PROCESS SERVER, Located at: 6301 CRES-CENT AVE, BUENA CENT AVE, BUENA PARK, CA 90620. County: Orange. This is a New Statement. Registrant(s): AARON CHRISTIAN VELASQUEZ, 6301 CRESCENT AVE, BUENA PARK, CA 90620. Have you started doing business yet? NO. This business is conducted by: INness is conducted by: IN-DIVIDUAL. Registrant(s): /s/ AARON VELASQUEZ. I declare that all informa-

true and correct. (A registrant who declares as true information which he o she knows to be false is quilty of a crime.) This statement was filed with the County Clerk of Or-ange County on 07/11/2022.

**Legals-WHJ** 

7/14,21,28,8/4/22-120770 **FICTITIOUS BUSINESS** NAME STATEMENT NO. 20226637244 THE LAW OFFICES OF K. SEAN SINGH AND AS-K. SEAN SINGH AND AS-SOCIATES, Located at: 801 N. BUSH STREET, SANTA ANA, CA 92701. County: Orange. This is a New Statement. Regis-trant(s): SEAN K. SINGH, 801 N. BUSH STREET, SANTA ANA, CA 92701. SANTA ANA, OA 52.5... Have you started doing business yet? YES, business yet? YES, 06/09/1982. This business is conducted by: INDI-VIDUAL. Registrant(s): /s/ K. SEAN SINGH. I declare that all information in this statement is true and correct. (A registrant who declares as true information which he or she knows to be false is guilty of a crime.) This state-ment was filed with the County Clerk of Orange County on 06/15/2022. Westminster Journal

FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT NO. 20226638875 BUSH STREET LAW-YERS, Located at: 801 N. BUSH STREET, 1, SANTA ANA, CA 92701-9270. County: Orange. This is a New Statement. Registrant(s): SEAN KHUSHWANT SINGH. 801 N. BUSH STREET, SANTA ANA, CA 92701. Have you started doing business yet? YES, 07/07/2022. This business is conducted by: INDI-VIDUAL. Registrant(s): /s/ SEAN SINGH. I declare that all information in this statement is true and correct. (A registrant who de-clares as true information which he or she knows to be false is guilty of a crime.) This statement was filed with the County Clerk of Orange County on 07/08/2022. Westminster Journal

7/14,21,28,8/4/22-120781

7/14,21,28,8/4/22-120782

**FICTITIOUS BUSINESS** NAME STATEMENT NO. 20226638874 B U S H S T R E E BUSH STREET ABOGADOS, Located at: BUSH STREET ABOGADOS, SANTA ANA, CA 92701. County: Orange. This is a New Statement. Registrant(s): SEAN KHUSHWANT SINGH, 801 N. BUSH STREET, SANTA ANA, CA 92701. Have you star-ted doing business yet? STREET ted doing business yet? NO. This business is conducted by: INDIVIDUAL. Registrant(s): /s/ SEAN SINGH. I declare that all information in this statement is true and correct. (A registrant who declares as true information which he or she knows to be false is guilty of a crime.)
This statement was filed with the County Clerk of Orange County on 07/08/2022. Westminster Journal 7/14,21,28,8/4/22-120783

**FICTITIOUS BUSINESS** NAME STATEMENT NO. 20226638876 INTERNATIONAL IMMIG RATION NETWORK. Located at: 801 N BUSH ST, SANTA ANA, CA 92702. County: Orange. This is a New Statement. Registrant(s): MAYA SINGH 801 N. BUSH STREET SANTA ANA, CA 92702 Have you started doing business yet? NO. This business is conducted by:

with the County Clerk of Orange County on 07/08/2022. Westminster Journal 7/14,21,28,8/4/22-120784 NOTICE OF PUBLIC SALE: Self-storage unit contents of the following customers containing household and other goods will be sold for cash by CubeSmart to satisfy a lien August 9 , 2022 at ap-prox.1:00 PM at www.storagetreasures.com 6491 Maple Ave. Frin Webber Breanna Grace Josephine Medrano Christopher Robin Powell Mike Stimmler Thomas Bauman BRIAN SALEMI Bill Bob Nelson Richard Belanger Westminster Journal 7/28,8/4/2022-120793

**FICTITIOUS BUSINESS** 

**Legals-WHJ** 

Registrant(s): /s/ MAYA SINGH. I declare that all

information in this state-

ment is true and correct (A registrant who declares

as true information which

he or she knows to be false is guilty of a crime.)

This statement was filed

NAME STATEMENT NO. 20226640698 RDW REAL ESTA RDW REAL ESTATE SERVICES, Located at: 12866 MAIN STREET #100, GARDEN GROVE, CA 92840-9284. County Orange. This is a New Statement. Registrant(s) Judge of the Superior Court
Westminster Journal
7/21,28,8/4,11/22-120982 REBECCA DE LA TORRE WEIMER, 5601 ROCKLEDGE DR, BUENA PARK, CA 90621 Have you started doing business yet? NO. This business is conducted by: INDIVIDUAL. Registrant(s): /s/ RE-BECCA WEIMER. I declare that all information in this statement is true and correct. (A registrant who declares as true information which he or she knows to be false is guilty of a crime.) This state-ment was filed with the County Clerk of Orange County on 07/29/2022. Westminster Journal 8/4,11,18,25/22-121555 ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE FOR CHANGE OF NAME CHANGE OF NAME CASE NO. 22FL000586 TO ALL INTERESTED PERSONS: Petitioner: ELIKA FONT on behalf of ADRIAN ALESSANDRO MORALES LUCES, a CITY OF WESTMINSTER

ORDINANCE SUMMARY NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that on July 27, 2022, the City Council of the City of Westminster introduced an Ordinance entitled: ORDINANCE NO. 2588

AN ORDINANCE OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF WESTMINSTER, CALIFORNIA, ADOPTING AN AMENDED MILITARY EQUIPMENT USE POLICY FOR THE WESTMINSTER POLICE DE-PARTMENT. The proposed ordinance seeks to approve the WPD's amended Policy § 706, which constitutes WPD's Military Equipment Use Policy. Policy § 706 outlines each item identified in Government Code section 7070, that is currently owned by the City. Policy § 706 also includes the current use and cost of each item. These items, and their stated uses have been in place price to the imple

PUBLIC NOTICE

their stated uses, have been in place prior to the impletheir stated uses, have been in place prior to the implementation of AB 481. The draft Ordinance was first submitted for the City Council's review at their meeting on June 22, 2022. A public hearing was conducted on July 27, 2022, immediately followed by its introduction and first reading of the Ordinance.

The City Council will conduct a second reading and adopt at its Regular Meeting on August 10, 2022 scheduled to commence at 7:00 PM.

A certified copy of the complete text of the Ordinance is posted and may be read and reviewed at City Hall, City Clerk's Office, 8200 Westminster Boulevard, Westminster, and/or a copy may be obtained from the City Clerk at a nominal charge during posted business hours. The proposed ordinance will also be available on the City's website as part of the Agenda Packet at https://www.westminster-ca.gov. 

RIAN ALESSANDRO FONT. The Court Orders that all persons interested in this matter shall appear before this court at the hearing indicated below to show cause, if any, why the petition for change of name should not be granted. Any person objecting to the name changes described above must file a written objection that includes the reasons for the objection at least two court scheduled to be heard and must appear at the hear-ing to show cause why the petition should not be granted. If no written ob-

**Legals-WHJ** 

minor filed a petition with this court for a decree

changing name as follows: ADRIAN ALESSANDRO MORALES LUCES to AD-

**Legals-WHJ** 

any material matter pursu-ant to Section 17913 of the Business and Professions

Code that the registrant knows to be false is guilty

of a misdemeanor punish-

able by a fine not to exceed one thousand dollars (\$1,000).

Registrant(s) Name: EM-PIRE PRACTICE SOLU-TIONS, INC.

Print Name and Title of Of-

Print Name and Title of Officer / Manager or General Partner: ALMOUTAZ B SHAKALLY Registrant(s) Signature: Almoutaz B Shakally This statement was filed with the County Clerk-Recorder of Orange County on July 15, 2022.

NOTICE - In accordance

with subdivision (a) of Section 17920, a Fictitious

Name Statement generally expires at the end of

five years from the date on which it was filed in the Of-

fice of the County Clerk. Except, as provided in subdivision (b) of Section

17920, where it expires 40 days after any change in the facts set forth in the

statement pursuant to Section 17913 other than a change in the residence

address of a registered owner. A New Fictitious Business Name State-

ment must be filed before

the expiration.
The filing of this statement

does not of itself authorize

jection is timely filed, the court may grant the petition without a hearing. NOTICE OF HEARING 8/17/2022 1:30 p.m. Dept: L74 RE-MOTE Lamoreaux Justice Center 341 The City Drive South Orange, CA 92868 A copy of this Order to Show Cause shall be published at least once each week for four successive weeks prior to the date set for hearing on the petition in the following newspa-per of general circulation, printed in this county: Westminster Journal DATE: 06/29/2022 JUDGE Julie A. Palafox

**FICTITIOUS BUSINESS** NAME STATEMENT The following person(s) is (are) doing business as: Fictitious Business Name(s): OFFICE DOC Street Address, City & State of Principal place of Business: 30025 Alicia Parkway, #20-61 Laguna

Parkway, #20-61 Layuna Nigel, CA 92677-9267 County: Orange County Full name of Registered Owner: EMPIRE PRAC-TICE SOLUTIONS, INC., CA, 30025 Alicia Parkway, #20-61 Laguna Nigel, CA 92677 Have you started doing business yet? No This business is conduc-ted by: a corporation I declare that all informaof the following: tion in this statement is true and correct. (A regis-trant who declares as true

following: Scott Miller, Water Superintendent (714) 548-3693 SMiller@westminster-ca.gov

A copy of the Public Hearing item listed above will be available for review at City Hall, City Clerk's Office, 8200 Westminster Boulevard, Westminster, CA 92683 and/or a copy may be obtained from the City Clerk at a nominal charge during posted business hours. The Agenda Staff Report and attachments, if any, will also be available on the City's website at <a href="https://www.westminster-co.gog/">https://www.westminster-co.gog/</a>

**ORDER TO** SHOW CAUSE FOR CHANGE OF NAME CASE NO. 30-2022-01271048 TO ALL INTER INTERESTED PERSONS: Petitioner HELEN FRANCES SMITH filed a petition with this court for a decree chan-

ging name as follows
HELEN FRANCES SMITH
to HELEN FRANCES
SMITH PADILLA. The

Court Orders that all persons interested in this mat-

ter shall appear before this

court at the hearing indic-ated below to show cause

if any, why the petition for change of name should not be granted. Any person objecting to the name changes described above must file a written objection that includes the reas-

tion that includes the reas-

ons for the objection at

**Legals-WHJ** 

in violation of the rights of another under Federal

State, or Common Law (See\_Section 14411 et

(See Section 14411 et seg., Business and Profes-

seq., Business and Professions Code).
Recorded in Official Records, Orange County
Hugh Nguyen, Clerk Recorder
New Statement
C. N. Q. S. S. 7, 7, 4

C N 9 8 8 7 7 4 ORDER#1712773 Jul 28 Aug 4,11,18, 2022

Westminster Journal

,8/4,11,18/2022-

the use in this state of a least two court days be-CITY OF WESTMINSTER NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE CITY COUN-CIL OF THE CITY OF WESTMINSTER WILL HOLD A **PUBLIC HEARING** AS FOLLOWS: HEARING BODY: CITY COUNCIL DATE OF HEARING: Wednesday, September 14, 2022 TIME OF HEARING: 7:00 PM OR SOON THERE-AFTER

LOCATION OF HEARING: City of Westminster Council Chambers at the Westminster Civic Center 8200 Westminster Boulevard
Westminster, California 92683 or
In Person Hybrid and Via Teleconference/Web Confer-Pursuant to State of California Executive Order N-29-20

PUBLIC HEARING ITEM: CORRECTION TO CURRENT WATER SERVICE RATES FOR IRRIGATION METERS ONLY

The public hearing is to consider the corrections to the current water service rate for irrigation meters. **INVITATION TO BE HEARD:** 

The public is welcome and invited to comment pertaining to this Public Hearing Item. All persons wishing to speak and participate on this matter may do so via one of the following.

· In Person by attending the legislative meeting; or

- <u>Via Zoom</u> by using the Zoom Link providing on the City's Website/Agenda at <u>www.westminster-ca.gov</u> or https://westminsterca.granicus.com/ViewPublisher.php? <u>view\_id=2</u>, and "raising hand" during the Public Hear-ing until the City Clerk staff calls you; or
- <u>Via E-Comment/Email</u> by visiting the City's Website and click on the link: <u>CityClerkCSR@westminsterca.gov</u>; or
- Written Comment via Drop-Off to be filed with the City of Westminster, City Clerk's Office, 8200 Westminster Blvd, Westminster, CA 92683, during our Regular Posted Business Hours. Written MUST be received by the City Clerk's Office by no later than 12:00 PM on said Public Hearing date; or Written Comment via U.S. Mail MUST be received by the City of Westminster, City Clerk's Office, at least 1-business day prior to the scheduled Public Hearing 8200 Westminster Blvd., Westminster, CA 92683.

Please reference the Public Hearing Title, date of hearing, and Agenda Item, in any written correspondence or Email Subject Line.

Further information may be obtained by contacting the

Lucie Colombo, CMC, CPMC

Interim City Clerk of the City of Westminster Westminster Journal 8/4/2022-121494 Interim City Clerk of the City of Westminster Westminster Journal 8/4/2022-121373 fore the matter is sched-uled to be heard and must appear at the hearing to show cause why the petition should not be granted. If no written objection is timely filed, the court may grant the petition without a earing.
NOTICE OF HEARING

09/28/2022 8:30 a.m. Dept: D100 REMOTE Central Justice Center 700 Civic Center Drive West

Santa Ana, CA 92701 A copy of this Order to Show Cause shall be published at least once each week for four successive weeks prior to the date set for hearing on the petition in the following newspa-per of general circulation, printed in this county:

Westminster Herald DATE: 7/18/2022 JUDGE Layne H. Melzer

Judge of the
Superior Court
Westminster Herald 8/4,11,18,25/22-121402

> ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE FOR CHANGE OF NAME CASE NO. 30-2022-

01270054 TO ALL INTERESTED PERSONS: Petitioner: AN VI VI QUAN filed a petition with this court for a decree changing name as follows: AN VI VI QUAN to VIVIAN QUAN. The Court Orders that all persons interested in this persons in terested in this matter shall appear before this court at the hearing indicated below to show cause, if any, why the petition for change of name should not be granted. Any person objecting to the name changes described above must file a written object. must file a written objection that includes the reas-ons for the objection at least two court days before the matter is scheduled to be heard and must appear at the hearing to show cause why the peti-tion should not be granted. If no written objection is timely filed, the court may grant the petition without a

NOTICE OF HEARING
09/28/2022
8:30 a.m. Dept: D100
REMOTE
Central Justice Center 700 Civic Center Drive West

Santa Ana, CA 92701 A copy of this Order to Show Cause shall be published at least once each week for four successive weeks prior to the date set for hearing on the petition in the following newspain the following newspa-per of general circulation, printed in this county: Westminster Herald DATE: 7/15/2022 JUDGE Layne H. Melzer Judge of the Superior Court Westminster Herald

8/4,11,18,25/22-121457

NOTICE TO CREDITORS
OF BULK SALE AND OF
INTENTION TO TRANSFER ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGE LICENSE

(U.C.C. 6101 et seq. and B & P 24074 et seq.) Escrow No. NB-L-10136-22 Notice is hereby given that a bulk sale of assets and a

transfer of alcoholic bevertransfer of alconolic beverage license is about to be made. The names and address of the Seller/Licensee are: BAJA TACO HOUSE INC., 6100 WARNER AVENUE, STE 103, HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92647

The business is known as: BAJA TACO HOUSE

The names and addresses of the Buyer/Transferee are: JPC ENTERPRISES INC., 6010-B WARNER AVE., HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92647

As listed by the Seller/Licensee, all other business names and addresses used by the Seller/Li-censee within three years before the date such list was sent or delivered to the Buyer/Transferee are: NONE The assets to be sold are

The assets to be sold are described in general as: FURNITURE, FIXTURES AND EQUIPMENT, GOODWILL, COVENANT NOT TO COMPETE, LEASE, LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMNETS, INVENTORY OF STOCK AND ABC LICENSE and are located at: 6100 WARNER AVENUE, STE 103, HUNTINGTON BEACH HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92647 The kind of license to be

transferred is: 41-ON-SALE BEER AND WINE-EATING PLACE, now issued for the premises loc-ated at: 6100 WARNER AVENUE, STE 103, HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92647

CA 92647
The anticipated date of the sale/transfer is SEPTEMBER 2, 2022 at the office of: PORTFOLIO ESCROW, 12 CORPORATE PLAZA DR., #120 NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660
The amount of the purchase price or consideration in connection with the transfer of the license and tion in connection with the transfer of the license and business, including the estimated inventory, is the sum of \$175,000.00, which consists of the following: DESCRIPTION, AMOUNT: CASH \$80,000.00; PROMISSORY NOTE \$95,000.00 It has been agreed It has been agreed between the Seller/Licensee and the intended Buyer/Transferee, as required by Sec. 24073 of the Business and Professions code, that the consideration for the transfer sideration for the transfer of the business and li-cense is to be paid only after the transfer has been approved by the Depart-ment of Alcoholic Bever-

age Control. DATED: JULY 14, 2022 BUYERS: JPC ENTER-

PRISES INC., A CALI-FORNIA CORPORATION SELLERS: BAJA TACO HOUSE INC. ORD-1093856 WESTMIN-STER HERALD-JOURN-

AL 8/4/22

Westminster Journal 8/4/2022-121543

**FICTITIOUS BUSINESS** NAME STATEMENT

NAME STATEMENT
NO. 20226640380
JCS LLC, Located at:
9080 BLOOMFIELD
STREET, SPACE 131,
CYPRESS, CA 90630.
County: Orange. This is a
New Statement. Registrant(s): JCS LLC, 9080
BLOOMFIELD STREET,
SPACE 131, CYPRESS,
CA 90630. Have you started doing business yet?
NO. This business is conducted by: LIMITED LIAB-NO. This business is conducted by: LIMITED LIAB-ILITY COMPANY. Registrant(s): /s/ JANET CH-EUNG, PRESIDENT. I de-clare that all information in this statement is true and correct. (A registrant who declares as true informa-tion which he or she knows to be false is guilty of a crime.) This state-ment was filed with the

County Clerk of Orange County on 07/27/2022. Westminster Journal 8/4,11,18,25/22-121548

**FICTITIOUS BUSINESS** 

NAME STATEMENT NO. 20226640693 SWEET TANG RENTAI SWEET TANG RENTAL
LLC, Located at: 2166 W
JUDITH LN, ANAHEIM
CA 92804. County: Orange. This is a New Statement. Registrant(s)
SWEET TANG RENTAL
LLC, 2166 W JUDITH LN
ANAHEIM, CA 92804
Have you started doing
business yet? YES
07/01/2021. This business
is conducted by: LIMITED
L I A B I L I T Y C O
Registrant(s): /s/ LINDA
TANG, MANAGING MEMBER/MANAGER. I declare that all information in clare that all information in this statement is true and correct. (A registrant who declares`as true information which he or she knows to be false is guilty of a crime.) This statement was filed with the County Clerk of Orange County on 07/29/2022.

Westminster Journal

8/4,11,18,25/22-121571

